
4:00-5:00pm Jr. Academy 4:00-4:45pm SCSC Private Ice 4:00-5:00pm Jr. Academy 7:45-9:45am Star/Comp
5:15-6:15pm Star 1-3 4:45-6:00pm Star 1-3 5:15-6:15pm Star 1-3 8:45-9:45am Jr. Academy
6:30-7:45pm Star 4+ 6:15-7:45pm Star 4+ 6:30-7:45pm Star 4+

4:00-5:00pm SCSC Private Ice 4:00-5:00pm Jr. Academy 4:00-5:00pm SCSC Private Ice 4:00-5:00pm Jr. Academy 7:45-9:45am Star/Comp
4:45-6:00pm Star 1-3 5:15-6:15pm Star 1-3 4:45-6:00pm Star 1-3 5:15-6:15pm Star 1-3 8:45-9:45am Jr. Academy
6:15-7:45pm Star 4+ 6:30-7:45pm Star 4+ 6:15-7:45pm Star 4+ 6:30-7:45pm Star 4+

4:00-5:00pm Intermediate CanPower Skate 4:00-5:00pm Jr. Academy 4:00-5:00pm Intermediate CanPower Skate 4:00-5:00pm Jr. Academy 7:45-9:45am Star/Comp

5:00-6:00pm Star 1-3 5:15-6:15pm Star 1-3 5:00-6:00pm Star 1-3 5:15-6:15pm Star 1-3 8:45-9:45am Jr. Academy
6:15-7:45pm Star 4+ 6:30-7:45pm Star 4+ 6:15-7:45pm Star 4+ 6:30-7:45pm Star 4+

4:00-5:00pm Intermediate CanPower Skate 4:00-5:00pm Jr. Academy 4:00-5:00pm Intermediate CanPower Skate 4:00-5:00pm Jr. Academy

5:00-6:00pm Star 1-3 5:15-6:15pm Star 1-3 5:00-6:00pm Star 1-3 5:15-6:15pm Star 1-3
6:15-7:45pm Star 4+ 6:30-7:45pm Star 4+ 6:15-7:45pm Star 4+ 6:30-7:45pm Star 4+

Week 4

Monday, Aug 25 Tuesday, Aug 26 Wednesday, Aug 27 Thursday, Aug 28 Friday, Aug 29

NO SKATING

Week 3

Monday, Aug 18 Tuesday, Aug 19 Wednesday, Aug 20 Thursday, Aug 21 Friday, Aug 22

Week 2

Monday, Aug 11 Tuesday, Aug 12 Wednesday, Aug 13 Thursday, Aug 14 Friday, Aug 15

Summer 2025 Schedule

Week 1

Monday, Aug 4 Tuesday, Aug 5 Wednesday, Aug 6 Thursday, Aug 7 Friday, Aug 8

NO SKATING


